Treasurer Report - Jan. 18, 2014
Southern California Nikkei Bowling Association
Presented by Jane Taguchi, Treasurer — home office 323-661-9891

SCHOLARSHIP FUND AS OF TODAY

2008 Scholarship carryover $17.00
2009 Scholarship amount $410.00
2010 Scholarship amount $438.00
2011 Scholarship amount $447.00
2012 Scholarship amount $506.00
2013 Scholarship amount $499.00
2014 Scholarship amount $353.00
Total Amount yet to be awarded $2,670.00

CURRENT BANK ACCOUNT BALANCE

Bank balance $11,988.71
less scholarship fund ($2,670.00)

Available balance $9,318.71

NET GAIN (LOSS) THIS PERIOD

Net Income from P&L $1,751.66
less scholarship fund* ($326.00)

Net Income $1,425.66

*since last report

Southern California Nikkei Bowling Assn

Profit and Loss Standard
September 1, 2013 through January 8, 2014

Ordinary Income/Expe...

Income
Membership Fee
Tournament Fee

Total Income

Expense

Awards

Giveaway

Lineage

Postage and Delivery
Reimbursement
Trophy

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Craft Vendor
Raffle
Side Pot

Total Other Income

Other Expense
Food at Tournament

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Sep 1,'13 - Jan 8, '...

1,765.00
1,500.00

3,265.00

840.00
275.00
540.00
35.57
356.07
66.70

2,113.34

1,151.66

400.00
70.00
190.00

660.00

60.00

60.00

600.00

1,751.66

See Profit and Loss Detail on the next page.
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Southern California Nikkei Bowling Assn

Profit and Loss Detail

September 1, 2013 through January 8, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Membership Fee
Deposit 10/28/13 Jane Taguchi Deposit Checking 30.00 30.00
Deposit 11/26/13 Stacee Kosaka Deposit Checking 420.00 450.00
Deposit 11/26/13 4568 Robert Joice Deposit Checking 115.00 565.00
Deposit 11/26/13 1239 Daniel A. Nadal Deposit Checking 125.00 690.00
Deposit 11/26/13 2007 Paul S. Nakamoto Deposit Checking 95.00 785.00
Deposit 11/26/13 6038 Yukio Tomono Deposit Checking 10.00 795.00
Deposit 11/26/13 1110 Niko Niko Trio Deposit Checking 25.00 820.00
Deposit 11/26/13 964 Stanley Date Deposit Checking 130.00 950.00
Deposit 11/26/13 3072 Colleen Kozawa Deposit Checking 110.00 1,060.00
Deposit 11/26/13 1355 San Fernando Valley Nis... Deposit Checking 10.00 1,070.00
Deposit 11/26/13 1354 San Fernando Valley Nis... Deposit Checking 280.00 1,350.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka 2014 Checking 30.00 1,380.00
Deposit 12/11/13 3090 Colleen Kozawa 2014 Checking 5.00 1,385.00
Deposit 12/11/13 2961 Linda Kiyomura 2014 Checking 190.00 1,575.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1311 Everett Nishikawa 2014 Checking 180.00 1,755.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1613 Joni Iwasaki 2014 Checking 10.00 1,765.00
Deposit 12/11/13 5750 Masami Funai 2014 Checking 10.00 1,775.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Jane Taguchi recalculate Checking 40.00 1,815.00
Check 12/18/13 2703 San Fernando Valley Nis... Refund - Holida... Checking -50.00 1,765.00
Total Membership Fee 1,765.00 1,765.00
Tournament Fee
Deposit 12/11/13 7427 Alyson Orosco Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 50.00
Deposit 12/11/13 5168 Robin Morishita Holiday Doubles... Checking 300.00 350.00
Deposit 12/11/13 7422 Alyson Orosco Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 400.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1124 James Kushner Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 450.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1097 Michiko Kondo Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 500.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1192 Linda Ukita Holiday Doubles... Checking 150.00 650.00
Deposit 12/11/13 5750 Masami Funai Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 700.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1613 Joni Iwasaki Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 750.00
Deposit 12/11/13 1358 San Fernando Valley Nis... Holiday Doubles... Checking 500.00 1,250.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles... Checking 150.00 1,400.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles... Checking 100.00 1,500.00
Total Tournament Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00
Total Income 3,265.00 3,265.00
Expense
Awards
Check 12/08/13 2688 Miles Yokota ToC 2013 Checking 150.00 150.00
Check 12/08/13 2689 Brett Yokota ToC 2013 Checking 150.00 300.00
Check 12/08/13 2690 Jami Tanihana Holiday Doubles... Checking 110.00 410.00
Check 12/08/13 2691 Charlie Ivey Holiday Doubles... Checking 110.00 520.00
Check 12/08/13 2692 Jamie Rovner Vegas 2013 Checking 80.00 600.00
Check 12/08/13 2693 Scott Critchfield Vegas 2013 Checking 80.00 680.00
Check 12/08/13 2694 Daniel Ohara Roll-Off Checking 50.00 730.00
Check 12/08/13 2695 Jon D Kim Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 780.00
Check 12/08/13 2696 Jackie Pachuca Holiday Doubles... Checking 30.00 810.00
Check 12/08/13 2697 Kristopher Orosco Roll-Off Checking 30.00 840.00
Total Awards 840.00 840.00
Giveaway
Check 12/08/13 2699 Lynn Matsubara 2013 - blade & ... Checking 275.00 275.00
Total Giveaway 275.00 275.00
Lineage
Check 12/08/13 2687 Canoga Park Bowl Holiday Doubles... Checking 540.00 540.00
Total Lineage 540.00 540.00
Postage and Delivery
Check 12/08/13 2700 Stacee Kosaka Raffle Tickets Checking 35.57 35.57
Total Postage and Delivery 35.57 35.57
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Southern California Nikkei Bowling Assn

Profit and Loss Detail

01/08/14
September 1, 2013 through January 8, 2014
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Reimbursement
Check 12/12/13 2701 Eric Yokoyama Vegas 2013 Checking 25.04 25.04
Check 12/12/13 2702 Jane Taguchi Holiday Tourney... Checking 331.03 356.07
Total Reimbursement 356.07 356.07
Trophy
Check 09/03/13 2685 Pin Point Bowling Conce... Roll-Off 2013 Checking 66.70 66.70
Total Trophy 66.70 66.70
Total Expense 2,113.34 2,113.34
Net Ordinary Income 1,151.66 1,151.66
Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Craft Vendor
Deposit 11/04/13 Jane Taguchi various crafters Checking 375.00 375.00
Check 11/18/13 2686 Pat Sakamoto refund - cancell... Checking -25.00 350.00
Deposit 11/26/13 2212 Linda Villanueva Deposit Checking 25.00 375.00
Deposit 11/26/13 1587 Brenda Koch Deposit Checking 25.00 400.00
Total Craft Vendor 400.00 400.00
Raffle
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles Checking 70.00 70.00
Total Raffle 70.00 70.00
Side Pot
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles... Checking 50.00 50.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles... Checking 20.00 70.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles... Checking 60.00 130.00
Deposit 12/11/13 Stacee Kosaka Holiday Doubles... Checking 60.00 190.00
Total Side Pot 190.00 190.00
Total Other Income 660.00 660.00
Other Expense
Food at Tournament
Check 12/08/13 2698 Stacee Kosaka Raffle Tickets Checking 60.00 60.00
Total Food at Tournament 60.00 60.00
Total Other Expense 60.00 60.00
Net Other Income 600.00 600.00
Net Income 1,751.66 1,751.66

Outstanding checks

as of bank statement 12/31/13

Page 3 of 4




Page 4 of 4



